
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00279

05/06/20
22

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
FAULK, TIFFANY ANN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00280

05/06/20
22

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BALLEW, CYNTHIA RENEA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00281

05/06/20
22

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
FITZGERALD, KEITH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00282

05/06/20
22

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
STAHL, TORI NOEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00283

05/06/20
22

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ROLLINS, BRODIE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00284

05/06/20
22

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
SEALS, ALICE G

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00285

05/06/20
22

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
SHADE, JOHNATHAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00286

05/06/20
22

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
LONGCRIER, ASHLEY MARIE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00280

05/06/20
22

BALLEW, CYNTHIA 
RENEA Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BALLEW, CYNTHIA RENEA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00220

05/06/20
22

CARLILE, HOLLY 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARLILE, HOLLY RENEE

BURGLARY, FIRST DEGREE, 
AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00075

05/06/20
22

DAVIS, MARCIA SUE Person 2
DIXEY, JOHN RICHARD and 
DAVIS, MARCIA SUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00075

05/06/20
22

DIXEY, JOHN RICHARD Person 

1
DIXEY, JOHN RICHARD and 
DAVIS, MARCIA SUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00221

05/06/20
22

DUNCAN, MORGAN 
MAREE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DUNCAN, MORGAN MAREE

BURGLARY, 1ST-AFC 2 OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00062

05/06/20
22

EAGLE, SIMON Plaintiff
ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00279

05/06/20
22

FAULK, TIFFANY 
ANN Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
FAULK, TIFFANY ANN

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00281

05/06/202
2

FITZGERALD, KEITH Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. FITZGERALD, 
KEITH

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00286

05/06/202
2

LONGCRIER, ASHLEY 
MARIE Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LONGCRIER, 
ASHLEY MARIE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00287

05/06/202
2

NORRIS, TERRI Defendant PONCA FINANCE vs. NORRIS, TERRI
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00287

05/06/202
2

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff PONCA FINANCE vs. NORRIS, TERRI
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00288

05/06/202
2

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. WILSON, 
LAQUITA

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00289

05/06/202
2

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. SOLEE, AMBER 
GAYLE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00290

05/06/202
2

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff PONCA FINANCE vs. REGNIER, CATHY
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00291

05/06/202
2

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff PONCA FINANCE vs. STYLES, ASHLEY
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00292

05/06/202
2

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. WOOD, 
MICHELLE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00290

05/06/202
2

REGNIER, CATHY Defendant PONCA FINANCE vs. REGNIER, CATHY
MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00283

05/06/202
2

ROLLINS, BRODIE Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ROLLINS, 
BRODIE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00284

05/06/202
2

SEALS, ALICE G Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SEALS, ALICE 
G

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00285

05/06/202
2

SHADE, 
JOHNATHAN Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SHADE, 
JOHNATHAN

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00289

05/06/202
2

SOLEE, AMBER 
GAYLE Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. SOLEE, AMBER 
GAYLE

MONEY 
JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00282

05/06/202
2

STAHL, TORI NOEL Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. STAHL, TORI 
NOEL

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Court Case Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Newkirk)
SC-2022-
00291

05/06/2022
STYLES, 
ASHLEY Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. STYLES, 
ASHLEY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay (Newkirk)
SC-2022-
00288

05/06/2022
WILSON, 
LAQUITA Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. WILSON, 
LAQUITA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay (Newkirk)
SC-2022-
00292

05/06/2022
WOOD, 
MICHELLE Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. WOOD, 
MICHELLE

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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