	Case	Filed			
Court	Number	On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00279	05/06/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. FAULK, TIFFANY ANN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00280	05/06/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BALLEW, CYNTHIA RENEA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00281	05/06/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. FITZGERALD, KEITH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00282	05/06/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. STAHL, TORI NOEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00283	05/06/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ROLLINS, BRODIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00284	05/06/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SEALS, ALICE G	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00285	05/06/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SHADE, JOHNATHAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00286	05/06/20 22	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LONGCRIER, ASHLEY MARIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00280	05/06/20 22	BALLEW, CYNTHIA RENEA Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BALLEW, CYNTHIA RENEA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00220	05/06/20 22	CARLILE, HOLLY RENEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARLILE, HOLLY RENEE	BURGLARY, FIRST DEGREE, AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00075	05/06/20 22	DAVIS, MARCIA SUE Person 2	DIXEY, JOHN RICHARD and DAVIS, MARCIA SUE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00075	05/06/20 22	DIXEY, JOHN RICHARD Person 1	DIXEY, JOHN RICHARD and DAVIS, MARCIA SUE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00221	05/06/20 22	DUNCAN, MORGAN MAREE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DUNCAN, MORGAN MAREE	BURGLARY, 1ST-AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00062	05/06/20 22	EAGLE, SIMON Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00279	05/06/20 22	FAULK, TIFFANY ANN Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. FAULK, TIFFANY ANN	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00281	05/06/202 2	FITZGERALD, KEITH Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. FITZGERALD, KEITH	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00286		LONGCRIER, ASHLEY MARIE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LONGCRIER, ASHLEY MARIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00287	05/06/202 2	NORRIS, TERRI Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. NORRIS, TERRI	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00287	05/06/202 2	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. NORRIS, TERRI	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00288	05/06/202 2	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. WILSON, LAQUITA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00289	05/06/202 2	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. SOLEE, AMBER GAYLE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00290	05/06/202 2	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. REGNIER, CATHY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00291	05/06/202 2	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. STYLES, ASHLEY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00292	05/06/202 2	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. WOOD, MICHELLE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00290	05/06/202 2	REGNIER, CATHY Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. REGNIER, CATHY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00283	05/06/202 2	ROLLINS, BRODIE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ROLLINS, BRODIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00284	05/06/202 2	SEALS, ALICE G Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SEALS, ALICE G	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00285	05/06/202 2	SHADE, JOHNATHAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SHADE, JOHNATHAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00289	05/06/202 2	SOLEE, AMBER GAYLE Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. SOLEE, AMBER GAYLE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00282	05/06/202 2	STAHL, TORI NOEL Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. STAHL, TORI NOEL	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00291	05/06/2022	STYLES, ASHLEY Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. STYLES, ASHLEY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00288	05/06/2022	WILSON, LAQUITA Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. WILSON, LAQUITA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00292	05/06/2022	WOOD, MICHELLE Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. WOOD, MICHELLE	MONEY JUDGEMENT